| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Friday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Red 1200-1215 8/17/2012 12:00
Practice started at 11:58:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:12.734 +3.363 12:06:52.086 5 1:10.754 +0.016 12:06:35.512
(377) Nick Palk 5 1:12.146 +2.775 12:08:04.232 6 1:11.035 +0.297 12:07:46.547
1 1:12.394 +4.029 12:01:49.776 6 1:13.297 +3.926 12:09:17.529 7 1:10.738 12:08:57.285
2 1:10.158 +1.793 12:02:59.934 7 1:09.371 12:10:26.900 8 1:11.117 +0.379 12:10:08.402
3 1:12.438 +4.073 12:04:12.372 8 1:10.209 +0.838 12:11:37.109 9 1:11.532 +0.794 12:11:19.934
4 1:10.089 +1.724 12:05:22.461
5 1:10.099 +1.734 12:06:32.560 (524) Claus Kjelgaard (376) Tommy Palk
6 1:08.365 12:07:40.925 1 1:14.359 +4.527 12:04:41.897 1 1:15.207 +4.466 12:01:52.521
7 1:10.303 +1.938 12:08:51.228 2 1:11.843 +2.011 12:05:53.740 2 1:12.624 +1.883 12:03:05.145
8 1:10.221 +1.856 12:10:01.449 3 1:14.289 +4.457 12:07:08.029 3 1:12.121 +1.380 12:04:17.266
9 1:11.692 +3.327 12:11:13.141 4 1:10.814 +0.982 12:08:18.843 4 1:14.137 +3.396 12:05:31.403
5 1:11.894 +2.062 12:09:30.737 5 1:11.494 +0.753 12:06:42.897
(142) Martin Nielsen 6 1:09.832 12:10:40.569 6 1:10.741 12:07:53.638
1 1:11.389 +2.901 12:01:38.400 7 1:11.855 +2.023 12:11:52.424 7 1:11.115 +0.374 12:09:04.753
2 1:10.512 +2.024 12:02:48.912 8 1:10.777 +0.036 12:10:15.530
3 1:11.531 +3.043 12:04:00.443 (401) Lars Hansen 9 1:12.334 +1.593 12:11:27.864
4 1:10.234 +1.746 12:05:10.677 1 1:11.655 +1.712 12:02:47.067
5 1:08.488 12:06:19.165 2 1:12.697 +2.754 12:03:59.764 (86) Knud Skovgaard Jensen
6 1:10.752 +2.264 12:07:29.917 3 1:11.916 +1.973 12:05:11.680 1 1:11.547 +0.759 12:02:13.991
7 1:08.942 +0.454 12:08:38.859 4 1:10.093 +0.150 12:06:21.773 2 1:13.899 +3.111 12:03:27.890
8 1:09.689 +1.201 12:09:48.548 5 1:10.058 +0.115 12:07:31.831 3 1:13.292 +2.504 12:04:41.182
9 1:09.987 +1.499 12:10:58.535 6 1:11.310 +1.367 12:08:43.141 4 1:12.364 +1.576 12:05:53.546
10 1:09.944 +1.456 12:12:08.479 7 1:09.943 12:09:53.084 5 1:12.128 +1.340 12:07:05.674
8 1:10.331 +0.388 12:11:03.415 6 1:11.337 +0.549 12:08:17.011
(89a) Anders Street 9 1:10.048 +0.105 12:12:13.463 7 1:10.788 12:09:27.799
1 1:09.128 +0.344 12:01:41.856 8 1:11.858 +1.070 12:10:39.657
2 1:11.698 +2.914 12:02:53.554 (22c) Ulrich hansen 9 1:12.546 +1.758 12:11:52.203
3 1:13.034 +4.250 12:04:06.588 1 1:13.676 +3.499 12:01:52.929
4 1:08.784 12:05:15.372 2 1:12.742 +2.565 12:03:05.671 (108) S?ren Hornbech
5 1:10.062 +1.278 12:06:25.434 3 1:11.958 +1.781 12:04:17.629 1 1:11.865 +1.045 12:02:11.359
6 1:09.627 +0.843 12:07:35.061 4 1:11.557 +1.380 12:05:29.186 2 1:15.456 +4.636 12:03:26.815
7 1:09.731 +0.947 12:08:44.792 5 1:10.969 +0.792 12:06:40.155 3 1:15.501 +4.681 12:04:42.316
8 1:10.070 +1.286 12:09:54.862 6 1:11.005 +0.828 12:07:51.160 4 1:12.194 +1.374 12:05:54.510
9 1:09.162 +0.378 12:11:04.024 7 1:10.177 12:09:01.337 5 1:13.905 +3.085 12:07:08.415
10 1:10.006 +1.222 12:12:14.030 8 1:11.409 +1.232 12:10:12.746 6 1:10.820 12:08:19.235
9 1:10.512 +0.335 12:11:23.258
(7b) Peter ?stervang (148) S?ren Krogh
1 1:10.685 +1.676 12:01:37.906 (78b) Jacob Kl?cher 1 1:13.464 +2.611 12:01:57.696
2 1:10.212 +1.203 12:02:48.118 1 1:11.048 +0.650 12:02:09.603 2 1:14.491 +3.638 12:03:12.187
3 1:11.869 +2.860 12:03:59.987 2 1:10.599 +0.201 12:03:20.202 3 1:13.096 +2.243 12:04:25.283
4 1:09.536 +0.527 12:05:09.523 3 1:10.398 12:04:30.600 4 1:10.853 12:05:36.136
5 1:09.009 12:06:18.532 4 1:11.119 +0.721 12:05:41.719 5 1:12.872 +2.019 12:06:49.008
6 1:10.829 +1.820 12:07:29.361 5 1:11.454 +1.056 12:06:53.173 6 1:12.084 +1.231 12:08:01.092
7 1:10.057 +1.048 12:08:39.418 6 1:13.660 +3.262 12:08:06.833 7 1:11.436 +0.583 12:09:12.528
8 1:22.688 +13.679 12:10:02.106 8 1:11.107 +0.254 12:10:23.635
(69a) Torben Eskildsen 9 1:11.767 +0.914 12:11:35.402
(69a) Michael Barth 1 1:12.934 +2.371 12:02:41.755
1 1:16.100 +6.980 12:01:52.492 2 1:10.563 12:03:52.318 (963) Rune Rasmussen
2 1:14.086 +4.966 12:03:06.578 3 1:11.851 +1.288 12:05:04.169 1 1:13.319 +2.436 12:02:42.281
3 1:11.727 +2.607 12:04:18.305 4 1:11.276 +0.713 12:06:15.445 2 1:11.849 +0.966 12:03:54.130
4 1:13.666 +4.546 12:05:31.971 5 1:11.642 +1.079 12:07:27.087 3 1:11.057 +0.174 12:05:05.187
5 1:12.552 +3.432 12:06:44.523 6 1:11.185 +0.622 12:08:38.272 4 1:10.883 12:06:16.070
6 1:09.459 +0.339 12:07:53.982 7 1:11.311 +0.748 12:09:49.583 5 1:14.038 +3.155 12:07:30.108
7 1:09.748 +0.628 12:09:03.730 8 1:10.854 +0.291 12:11:00.437 6 1:11.648 +0.765 12:08:41.756
8 1:09.475 +0.355 12:10:13.205 9 1:11.154 +0.591 12:12:11.591 7 1:21.942 +11.059 12:10:03.698
9 1:09.120 12:11:22.325
(11b) Thomas Hansen (16a) Kris Jensen
(75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 1 1:13.221 +2.483 12:01:49.513 1 1:14.850 +3.332 12:02:50.295
1 1:12.177 +2.806 12:03:13.697 2 1:12.453 +1.715 12:03:01.966 2 1:12.227 +0.709 12:04:02.522
2 1:12.807 +3.436 12:04:26.504 3 1:11.948 +1.210 12:04:13.914 3 1:11.699 +0.181 12:05:14.221
3 1:12.848 +3.477 12:05:39.352 4 1:10.844 +0.106 12:05:24.758 4 1:11.965 +0.447 12:06:26.186
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday

Red 1200-1215

Practice started at 11:58:52

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/17/2012 12:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:11.638 +0.120 12:07:37.824
6 1:11.518 12:08:49.342
7 1:11.946 +0.428 12:10:01.288
8 1:11.761 +0.243 12:11:13.049
(65) Torsten M?ller
1 1:11.679 12:02:02.608
2 1:11.695 +0.016 12:03:14.303
3 1:12.920 +1.241 12:04:27.223
4 1:12.454 +0.775 12:05:39.677
5 1:12.967 +1.288 12:06:52.644
6 1:13.348 +1.669 12:08:05.992
7 1:13.503 +1.824 12:09:19.495
8 1:13.197 +1.518 12:10:32.692
9 1:13.135 +1.456 12:11:45.827
(83) Martin Christiansen
1 1:12.635 +0.909 12:01:41.475
2 1:13.275 +1.549 12:02:54.750
3 1:15.439 +3.713 12:04:10.189
4 1:12.075 +0.349 12:05:22.264
5 1:12.665 +0.939 12:06:34.929
6 1:11.726 12:07:46.655
7 1:14.072 +2.346 12:09:00.727
8 1:14.521 +2.795 12:10:15.248
9 1:12.719 +0.993 12:11:27.967
(560) Rasmus Greiersen
1 1:13.893 +2.051 12:03:27.651
2 1:12.752 +0.910 12:04:40.403
3 1:13.010 +1.168 12:05:53.413
4 1:11.964 +0.122 12:07:05.377
5 1:12.476 +0.634 12:08:17.853
6 1:13.741 +1.899 12:09:31.594
7 1:12.498 +0.656 12:10:44.092
8 1:11.842 12:11:55.934
(217) Peter Steen S?rensen
1 1:16.880 +4.741 12:01:56.785
2 1:14.322 +2.183 12:03:11.107
3 1:12.749 +0.610 12:04:23.856
4 1:12.139 12:05:35.995
5 1:13.520 +1.381 12:06:49.515
6 1:15.898 +3.759 12:08:05.413
7 1:13.972 +1.833 12:09:19.385
8 1:14.344 +2.205 12:10:33.729
9 1:18.676 +6.537 12:11:52.405
(161) Arne Hartmann
1 1:15.238 +2.792 12:03:59.583
2 1:13.787 +1.341 12:05:13.370
3 1:13.408 +0.962 12:06:26.778
4 1:12.446 12:07:39.224
5 1:12.867 +0.421 12:08:52.091
6 1:12.861 +0.415 12:10:04.952
7 1:27.094 +14.648 12:11:32.046
(74a) Nikolaj Strand
1 1:12.673 12:03:13.248
2 1:12.762 +0.089 12:04:26.010
3 1:13.211 +0.538 12:05:39.221

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:12.743 +0.070 12:06:51.964
5 1:14.792 +2.119 12:08:06.756
6 1:14.775 +2.102 12:09:21.531
7 1:14.280 +1.607 12:10:35.811
8 1:16.133 +3.460 12:11:51.944
(7c) Lars olesen
1 1:14.868 +1.944 12:01:57.177
2 1:14.715 +1.791 12:03:11.892
3 1:13.332 +0.408 12:04:25.224
4 1:12.976 +0.052 12:05:38.200
5 1:12.924 12:06:51.124
6 1:14.498 +1.574 12:08:05.622
7 1:14.136 +1.212 12:09:19.758
8 1:14.107 +1.183 12:10:33.865
9 1:15.445 +2.521 12:11:49.310
(69c) Nicolai Damgaard
1 1:14.684 +1.524 12:02:34.595
2 1:13.839 +0.679 12:03:48.434
3 1:13.160 12:05:01.594
4 1:13.944 +0.784 12:06:15.538
5 1:14.654 +1.494 12:07:30.192
6 1:14.640 +1.480 12:08:44.832
(187) Anders Spiegelhauer
1 1:17.832 +3.964 12:07:11.149
2 1:14.418 +0.550 12:08:25.567
3 1:13.868 12:09:39.435
4 1:14.193 +0.325 12:10:53.628
5 1:14.198 +0.330 12:12:07.826
(107) Jerry Skovgaard
1 1:18.190 +4.281 12:05:31.108
2 1:17.065 +3.156 12:06:48.173
3 1:15.450 +1.541 12:08:03.623
4 1:14.127 +0.218 12:09:17.750
5 1:13.909 12:10:31.659
(667) Thomas Hulstr?m
1 1:18.308 +4.320 12:05:31.571
2 1:17.170 +3.182 12:06:48.741
3 1:15.435 +1.447 12:08:04.176
4 1:14.312 +0.324 12:09:18.488
5 1:13.988 12:10:32.476
6 1:29.217 +15.229 12:12:01.693
(34) Lars Schomacker
1 1:17.328 +2.634 12:01:56.398
2 1:16.593 +1.899 12:03:12.991
3 1:16.400 +1.706 12:04:29.391
4 1:15.746 +1.052 12:05:45.137
5 1:15.151 +0.457 12:07:00.288
6 1:14.694 12:08:14.982
7 1:15.764 +1.070 12:09:30.746
8 1:17.093 +2.399 12:10:47.839
9 1:17.545 +2.851 12:12:05.384
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